Base Price

Options:

Sheeted Roof

7' Sidewall

Shingles (requires sheeted roof)
Insulated Floor (R21)

Glulam Ridge Beam
Housewrap

2x6 Rafters

2x6 Studs & Rafters

Insulated Walls & Ceiling (R11)
Insulated Walls & Ceiling (R21)

8x20

Porch Model
$3,080

$325
$180
$325
$320
$365
$105
$145
$475
$405
$590

Enclosed

$3,080

$325
$180
$325
$345
$365
$115
$145
$475
$450
$645



