8x20

Base Price	Porch Model \$3,080	Enclosed \$3,080
Options:		
Sheeted Roof	\$325	\$325
7' Sidewall	\$180	\$180
Shingles (requires sheeted roof)	\$325	\$325
Insulated Floor (R21)	\$320	\$345
Glulam Ridge Beam	\$365	\$365
Housewrap	\$105	\$115
2x6 Rafters	\$145	\$145
2x6 Studs & Rafters	\$475	\$475
Insulated Walls & Ceiling (R11)	\$405	\$450
Insulated Walls & Ceiling (R21)	\$590	\$645